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CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION
I FeraforeT i
MARKS STATEMENT

Hif R v aféfede e, 2010

ALLINDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2019

Tt BT T Name of Candidate VINEET CHAUDHARY

ILHATF Roll No.
HIAT T 9™ Mother’s Name

a1 /5% 1 I Father’s/Guardian’s Name
e School

5921555

ANJU DEVI

BANVARI LAL

54446-RPK SCHOOL NEELBAGH SAHASPUR BILARI MORADABAD UP

fiww #re

SUB.
CODE

WTHI® MARKS OBTAINED

faww suBsECT

ferfaa

THEORY

WEIRE | g6 0T F=ET

PRACTICAL| TOTAL TOTAL IN WORDS

ot e

POSITIONAL
GRADE

301
041
042
043
048
500
502
503

ENGLISH CORE
MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

PHYSICAL EDUCATION
WORK EXPERIENCE
HEALTH & PHY. EDUCATION
GENERAL STUDIES

080
082
058
065
059

XXX
XXX
030
030
030

080
082
088
095
089

EIGHTY
EIGHTY TWO
EIGHTY EIGHT
NINETY FIVE
EIGHTY NINE

B1
B1
A2
A1l
A2
A1
A2
Al

Wttt #1 orf : Abbreviations

AB : @Ie4T Absent

RO Result  PASS

FP : WA # 3%et Fail in Practical
FT : ferfaa % erwet Fail in Theory

uitern Faas

Controller of Examinations
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